Alimpex Lid

marine and inadustrial supply

25. Sredna Gora str..
Buraas-8000. Bulaaria

http:// www.alimpexltd.com
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Ph: +359 889 288797
Fax: +359 56 843094
e-mail: alimpexltd@gmail.com

SPARE PARTS FOR ENGINE FOR PUMPS TYPE CVS 4/40 (BC 4/40), CVS 10/40 (BC 10/40)

Part No

466-292.109
466-292.110
466-292.113
935-292.022
466-292.108

943-292.050

038-042-30-2-2
055-060-30-2-2
070-076-36-2-2
135-140-30-2-2

466-292.455
925-292.004
468-292.561
938-292.114

816-292.057
816-292.054

fig. pos.

DESCRIPTION

REPAIR KIT SET (item 1-10)
holder assembly
holder assembly
holder assembly

spring
vortex impellel

o-ring
o-ring
o-ring
o-ring
o-ring

ADDITIONAL SPARE PARTS
centrifugal wheel

key

deflection ring

gasket

plastic ring

ADDITIONAL ITEM - TOOLS
tool for dissasembling

tool for removing of centrifugal wheel

notes stock
quantity per kit /per pump
2
1
1
6
1
1
1
1
1
2
quantity per Kit /per pump
1
1
1
1
1
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